LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 106

Stegmiller, Ulrich #1441

StartNr: 1441
26. Oktober 2024 13:07

BY Gemutlichkeit Langenreichen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

311.6

(296)

104.3 104.3 103.0
264 0 0 0 0O0O O ODO

24

283 (15.), 282 (2.), 280 (28.)

28.0 (11.),39.1 (9.),42.6 (19.)

0.52 mm links, 0.08 mm hoch

1.08, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 0.94

Serie 1:
104~
102 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
10.1

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
101 %
104~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.8+ 10.3*
10.7* 10.3*
39.1 (9.), 50.6 (5.), 65.0 (7.)

0.38 mm links, 0.73 mm hoch
0.92, horizontal: 1.17, vertikal: 0.57

10.5* 10.6*
10.7* 10.6*

28.0(11.),42.6 (19.),57.3 (17.)
0.33 mm links, 0.57 mm tief
1.02, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 0.94

9.8 10.5*
10.3* 9.8«

48.1 (24.),59.4 (30.), 102.8 (23.)
0.86 mm links, 0.08 mm hoch
1.15, horizontal: 1.38, vertikal: 0.85

10.6*
10.8*

10.2*
10.8*

10.8*
104~

10.8*
104~

9.8¥
10.2*

10.2*
10.7*




